Note— Taking & Study Skills

Tuesday, Febraury 5, 2013 @ 12:30pm

Tuesday, April 2, 2013 @ 12:30pm
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Monday, February 11, 2013 @ 3:30 pm
Tuesday, March 5, 2013 @ 12:30 pm
Thursday, April 25, 2013 @ 12:30pm
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Stress & Anxiety Management

UNIVERSTET %

Wednesday, February 20, 2013 @ 2:00 pm

Tuesday, March 26, 2013 @ 12:30 pm
Thursday, May 2, 2013 @ 12:30 pm

Thursday, January 31, 2013 @ 12:30 pm = Hall
Lower Level

Wednesday, March 13, 2013 @ 2:00 pm For all Ucademic
Werteshops

Tuesday, April 16, 2013 @ 12:30 pm

Undecided?

Learn about majors & how to declare

ACADEMIC SUPPORT Tuesday, February 26, 2013 @ 12:30 pm

CENTER Thursday March 28,2013 @ 12:30 pm
For Information: Monday, April 8, 2013 @ 3:30 pm

Raubinger Hall Lower Level
(973) 720 - 2563 / 3324

www.wpunj.edu/academics/asc

PLEASE ARRIVE ON TIME



